4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine 4
Distanta 1
5
4

Cod

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por

Zimnicea

columbofil :

. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:19 GPS
:19 40
:56 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

1,07 2025 g

Zimnicea

25°20'57.59"E
12.07.2025 00:00:00
Mihalache Mihai

1188022M |
1189680M |
0374608F |
0510065M |
0510095F |
0510092M |
1188059F |
0510001M |
0510079F |
0923862F |

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA34F41C
| DA423B20
| DA6C88FF
| DA19FB69
| DA34F3E4
| DA19FBEL
| DA34F373
| DA6TEF3C
| DA67TEEQA
| DA965EE®6

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.07
[12.07
.07
.07

07
07
07
07
07
07

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

24° 21" 44.3' E
14.07.2025 14:24:23 LIVE
14.07.2025 14:24:23 40
10

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 ]009 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 ]010 |

|[OK |01 ]006 |

|[OK |01 ]007 |

Semnaturi:

Ver
BEN
1:

BEN

Crescator

siune SW: RO
ZING Live
38212093

-4.34

ZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

24290

Comisia imbarcare

228723
AA901EB3

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/229475_1752267679.pdf

